
RANK LIST OF ME / MTech CANDIDATES WHO HAVE APPEARED FOR THE ENTRANCE TEST 
FOR ADMISSION TO ME / M.Tech COURSES IN KUVEMPU / MYSORE UNIV. FOR THE YEAR 2011-12.

(*)  Mere assigning a rank does not confer any right to select the seat. Seat selection and later admission is purely
dependent on fulfillment of eligibility criteria prescribed by the Competent Authority.

ME / M.Tech in KUVEMPU / MYSORE Univ

BD001

BD002

BD007

BD008

BD009

BD010

BD011

BD012

BD015

BD016

BD017

BD021

BD022

BD024

BD061

BD063

BD064

BD065

BD066

BD068

BD072

BD076

BD077

BD078

BD079

BD080

BD081

BD084

BD086

BD087

BD089

BD092

BD093

BD094

BD099

BD100

BD102

BD103

BD108

BD111

BD112

BD114

BD116

BD117

BD118

BD122

BD123

BD125

BD130

BD133

CET
NO.

SOMANATH M CHIKKAPATTA

PRIYADARSHINI M

R PRAVEENKUMAR

ZAHOOR AHMED KAZI

MEENAXI KHALATE

PRIYA G MOHITE

TEJASHWINI P S

SACHIN SAJJAN

CHANDAN UPPIN

SUNIL N

JANAWADKER GAUTHAM SHELL

JAGADISH D M

SAHANA RAJ G

SHIVAPRASAD NAYAK

MOUNA R S

VINOD RAJ M S

SHILPA RANI T L

SUMALATHA S

AMIT YARASHI

ANITA B

SIDDESHA K M

VIJAYALAXMI

LAXMI MATH

SWATI

ANILKUMAR

CHINMAY KULKARNI

NIRANJAN KUMAR D

KIRAN MARUTI BHEKANE

SACHIN MANTESH KOTIKAL

RAJASHEKAR

LAXMAN GURAV

DILEEP M

MALLANAGOUDA PATIL

CHANDRASHEKHAR KURJ

PRIYANKA M C

PRIYANKA V GUDADA

RAYA B P

SOUMYASHREE

VIJAYALAXMI

RASHMI H PATIL

NAYANA S O

GURURAJ ODEYAR

DIVYASHREE R

VARNA K

NIVEDITA KASTURI

THARAMANI M P

LOKAMBA T H

YASHASHWINI MATHAD

NASIRAHMED MNADAF

SHIVAKUMAR

Candidate Name

39

27

32

49

33

42

34

31

40

49

30

29

42

58

45

22

19

40

36

43

31

43

38

40

42

44

33

23

28

26

27

39

34

35

20

39

45

31

35

33

29

22

37

35

51

17

24

46

32

25

CET 
SCORE

MTECH
 Rank(*)

77

183

142

20

137

50

125

150

65

21

157

166

53

5

35

203

210

67

101

42

151

43

87

73

49

40

138

201

176

186

182

74

123

114

208

80

34

154

110

130

169

204

98

109

14

211

200

31

141

190

Sl
No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

GENDER

A1

A2

A3

A4

A1

A2

A3

A4

A3

A4

A1

A1

A2

A4

A4

A2

A3

A4

A1

A3

A2

A2

A3

A4

A1

A2

A3

A2

A4

A1

A3

A2

A3

A4

A1

A2

A3

A4

A1

A2

A3

A4

A1

A2

A3

A2

A3

A1

A2

A1

Version

M

F

M

M

F

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

F

M

F

F

M

F

M

F

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

M

F

F

F

F

M

F

F

F

F

F

F

M

M



RANK LIST OF ME / MTech CANDIDATES WHO HAVE APPEARED FOR THE ENTRANCE TEST 
FOR ADMISSION TO ME / M.Tech COURSES IN KUVEMPU / MYSORE UNIV. FOR THE YEAR 2011-12.

(*)  Mere assigning a rank does not confer any right to select the seat. Seat selection and later admission is purely
dependent on fulfillment of eligibility criteria prescribed by the Competent Authority.

ME / M.Tech in KUVEMPU / MYSORE Univ

BD134

BD135

BD136

BD137

BD139

BD143

BD144

BD146

BD147

BD152

BD153

BD156

BD157

BD159

BD160

BQ001

BQ003

BQ004

BQ005

BQ006

BQ009

BQ010

BQ017

BQ025

BQ026

BQ029

BQ031

BQ032

BQ035

BQ036

BQ040

BQ113

BQ115

BQ116

BQ118

BQ123

BQ126

BQ127

BQ128

BQ129

BQ130

BQ131

BQ133

BQ137

BQ138

BQ144

BQ145

BQ146

BQ147

BQ152

CET
NO.

NAVEEN S

LOKESH S

DATTATREYA HADAPAD

VINOD

UMAPATHI SHAVALIGEPPANAVARA

DEVALATKAR PRAMOD

SUVARNA HONNALLI

SHIVA KUMAR G

PATIL DEOGONDA BALASAHEB

ANAND BADIGER

DINESH REDDY

M D ARDUL SHAHID

HEMANTHKUMAR B S

ARUNA TALAWAR

SOWMYA SHREE B S

VINOD KUMAR A R

APOORVA P

MADHU NAGARAJ

RAJATH HUGAR

DARSHAN D

FABIHA JUVERRIA

SINDHU K VENKATESH

SYEDA UMMUL KHAIR FATHIMA

KARTHIK S

YESHWANTH KUMAR P

SUPRIYA SRIVASTAVA

SHASHIKANTH G

SANJAY R

DEEPAK M

NAYANA N

ABHINETHRI R S

MADHU PRASAD K S

PRAVEEN K N

MANJUNATHA GOWDA M L

REKHA D

PRADEEP H G

CHANDANA K S

SUSHMA K S

ABHIJITH BHAT

NAVITHA S N

SOWMYA D R

SHALINI AGRAWAL

VINUTHA M H

RADHIKA M S

SUPRIYA SHINDE

SATHISH R T

NAGENDRA B K

SUHAS G

VISHAL SRIVASTAVA

SWAMY H K

Candidate Name

31

32

37

40

26

49

39

38

24

28

30

35

28

25

14

39

25

43

38

38

67

41

27

32

36

29

25

39

33

31

32

41

30

27

27

35

51

28

37

20

31

37

29

39

41

47

33

47

42

34

CET 
SCORE

MTECH
 Rank(*)

155

140

88

71

187

19

76

83

198

170

159

115

175

189

212

75

195

41

86

85

2

63

180

144

104

163

192

79

132

156

145

62

162

178

181

107

16

174

95

209

153

94

167

81

60

25

126

27

46

117

Sl
No.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

GENDER

A2

A3

A4

A1

A3

A3

A4

A3

A1

A4

A1

A2

A3

A4

A1

A1

A3

A4

A1

A2

A1

A2

A1

A3

A1

A3

A2

A4

A1

A3

A3

A4

A1

A3

A2

A1

A2

A3

A4

A1

A2

A3

A4

A1

A4

A1

A2

A4

A3

A1

Version

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

M

F

F

M

M

F

F

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

F

M

F

F

M

F

F

F

F

F

F

M

M

M

M

M



RANK LIST OF ME / MTech CANDIDATES WHO HAVE APPEARED FOR THE ENTRANCE TEST 
FOR ADMISSION TO ME / M.Tech COURSES IN KUVEMPU / MYSORE UNIV. FOR THE YEAR 2011-12.

(*)  Mere assigning a rank does not confer any right to select the seat. Seat selection and later admission is purely
dependent on fulfillment of eligibility criteria prescribed by the Competent Authority.

ME / M.Tech in KUVEMPU / MYSORE Univ

BQ153

BQ154

BQ157

BQ158

BQ159

BQ160

BQ163

BQ164

BQ167

BQ174

BQ175

BQ176

BQ178

BQ179

BQ181

BQ183

BQ195

BQ197

BQ198

BQ199

BQ200

BQ202

BQ203

BQ211

BQ214

BQ226

BQ233

BQ234

BQ235

BQ236

BQ237

BQ238

BQ242

BQ243

BQ250

BQ252

BQ254

BQ255

BQ258

BQ259

BQ261

BQ267

BQ268

BQ270

BQ271

BQ274

BQ280

BQ287

BQ289

BQ290

CET
NO.

NEETHI M

MADAPPA D U

MALATHI T V

HARISH M N

DHRUTHI R

SWETHA M

SANTOSH KUMAR A

SANTHOSHA S

BASIL E PAKKALOMATTAM

CHANDRA MOULI M

SHREEDEVI

ARUSH H A

LATHA P H

HARSHITHA N L

ARPITHA G N

ARUNA KUMAR N

VIJAYALAXMI

SANJAY S

YESHWANTH N

SHANKARA D

SWAROOP S

MEGHANA URS V

ROHITH M

SOPHIA THERESITA RANI F

SHRISHAILA

DIVYA C D

AMBERSHETTE ANURAG SHIVRAJJ

VIDYA M

AKSHAY N K

RAJIVA YOGA TEJASWI S

NANJESH B R

MANJUNATH D R

LASER JOHNSON PRABU D

MANDAR JATKAR

KAVYA T P

VIKAS B

SUDHA C P

M D SWETHA

NARASIMHA MURTHY B S

SHIVANI S

NAVYASHREE N

ANJANEYA T

DEEPAK P

RAVICHANDRA V

MEGHA M K

KALYANKUMAR B WADDAR

SAIPRASAD H BEVINAKATTI

SHESHA KUMAR M V

SHILPASHREE M S

VINAY NAVEEN CHRISTOPHER J

Candidate Name

40

44

25

21

65

33

42

27

57

31

43

35

49

28

30

34

47

40

37

34

42

25

26

37

44

37

42

33

32

47

42

45

33

52

33

44

35

34

46

42

39

25

48

28

31

33

45

41

36

34

CET 
SCORE

MTECH
 Rank(*)

72

38

196

207

3

131

48

179

6

152

44

111

18

172

161

122

26

66

89

116

51

194

188

91

37

97

55

134

147

28

57

32

135

13

129

36

106

118

30

54

82

193

23

171

149

128

33

59

100

124

Sl
No.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

GENDER

A2

A4

A2

A4

A3

A1

A3

A1

A3

A1

A2

A3

A3

A4

A1

A2

A1

A3

A2

A3

A4

A1

A2

A4

A3

A4

A2

A4

A3

A1

A2

A4

A4

A3

A4

A1

A4

A3

A4

A3

A2

A3

A1

A4

A3

A4

A1

A4

A2

A3

Version

F

M

F

M

F

F

M

M

M

M

F

M

F

F

F

M

F

M

M

M

M

F

M

F

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

F

F

M

F

F

M

M

M

F

M

M

M

F

M



RANK LIST OF ME / MTech CANDIDATES WHO HAVE APPEARED FOR THE ENTRANCE TEST 
FOR ADMISSION TO ME / M.Tech COURSES IN KUVEMPU / MYSORE UNIV. FOR THE YEAR 2011-12.

(*)  Mere assigning a rank does not confer any right to select the seat. Seat selection and later admission is purely
dependent on fulfillment of eligibility criteria prescribed by the Competent Authority.

ME / M.Tech in KUVEMPU / MYSORE Univ

BQ291

BQ294

BQ295

BQ301

BQ302

BQ303

BQ307

BQ313

BQ314

BQ315

BQ317

BQ323

BQ326

BQ329

BQ338

BQ339

BQ340

BQ341

BQ345

BQ349

BQ352

BQ353

BQ354

BQ355

BQ363

BQ367

BQ368

BQ377

BQ381

BQ386

BQ389

BQ395

BQ397

BQ398

BQ413

BQ414

BQ423

BQ426

BQ430

BQ432

BQ433

BQ434

BQ435

BQ438

BQ439

BQ443

BQ444

BQ446

BQ447

BQ448

CET
NO.

NINGAPPA KAMATE

UPENDRA

SWAPNA C

VINUTHA E N

SAHANA S A

DIVYASHREE B V

NITHIN V N

KRISHNA M

NAVYA J

SURYAKANT K

OBALEPPA DASAR

MADHURI B M

HARISH B C

VIVEK KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR N

BHARATH H S

ASHWINI S

MUDASSIRA TAHNEET LAHORI

THARA B N

DEEPAK C K

NAGARATHNA J M

SHILPA K R

RAMAKRISHNA U B

SUMAN S G

NARENDRA NATH MAHOTD

GUNASHREE S

SUDHARSHAN Y M

A R NIVYA

JAIN PRATIK P

I V SURENDRA VARUN KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR B P

RUTHU J

MAMTARANI

RAMYA S

SYED MUYEENUL HUSSAINI

KUMUDHAMANI A M

JENISH G

KARTHIK RAM K V

POORNIMA N

NAVEEN R

AMARNATH M

NIVEDITHA U

VEERENDRA

SEEMA M V

SHIVAPRASAD S KORI

MOHAN KUMAR J

RANJINI R

PRASHANTHA

DHANESH UDDHAV PATIL

MURALIDHAR Y C

Candidate Name

46

36

29

30

26

33

24

32

33

29

28

35

31

40

37

22

42

34

53

32

54

34

42

23

37

36

33

49

41

68

36

28

39

40

25

29

41

54

42

38

60

57

32

35

35

26

37

34

44

41

CET 
SCORE

MTECH
 Rank(*)

29

102

168

160

185

127

199

143

136

165

173

113

148

68

96

205

52

119

12

146

9

121

56

202

90

103

133

22

64

1

105

177

78

69

191

164

58

10

47

84

4

7

139

108

112

184

92

120

39

61

Sl
No.

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

GENDER

A4

A3

A4

A2

A4

A3

A4

A2

A3

A4

A2

A3

A4

A2

A4

A3

A2

A1

A1

A2

A1

A2

A3

A4

A4

A1

A2

A3

A1

A2

A3

A4

A1

A2

A2

A1

A2

A3

A1

A2

A3

A4

A1

A4

A1

A3

A2

A4

A3

A2

Version

M

M

F

F

F

F

M

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

F

F

F

M

F

F

M

M

M

F

M

F

M

M

M

F

F

F

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

F

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

M



RANK LIST OF ME / MTech CANDIDATES WHO HAVE APPEARED FOR THE ENTRANCE TEST 
FOR ADMISSION TO ME / M.Tech COURSES IN KUVEMPU / MYSORE UNIV. FOR THE YEAR 2011-12.

(*)  Mere assigning a rank does not confer any right to select the seat. Seat selection and later admission is purely
dependent on fulfillment of eligibility criteria prescribed by the Competent Authority.

ME / M.Tech in KUVEMPU / MYSORE Univ

BT004

BT005

BT010

BT011

BT013

BT016

BT017

BT018

BT019

BT022

BT023

BT024

CET
NO.

PATIL DNYANESH WASUDEO

GADAKH YOGESH BHAGWAN

THEJASHWINI B M

SUNIL KUMAR B

ARUN KUMAR K

AMULYA V

ANIL KUMAR H

MARIMAGANTI SRINIVAS

BALAJI S

NARAYANA GOWDA G

MANU KAVSHIK S M

NAVEENA B B

Candidate Name

37

54

51

21

50

40

37

56

24

42

48

30

CET 
SCORE

MTECH
 Rank(*)

93

11

15

206

17

70

99

8

197

45

24

158

Sl
No.

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

GENDER

A4

A1

A1

A2

A4

A3

A4

A1

A2

A1

A2

A3

Version

M

M

F

M

M

F

M

M

M

M

M

F


